7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:   925.416.1000
Fax:   925.416.0105
Web: www.icselect.com
ICS
ELECTRONICSICS
division of Systems West Inc.

VXI-5501/VXI-5502 DESCRIPTIONS
7/03
ORDERING INFORMATION Part Number
VXIbus Prototyping Module, C-size, with  bare board, single slot wide  VXI-5501
VXIbus Prototyping Module, C-size, with  bare board, two slot wide  VXI-5501D
VXIbus Prototyping Module, C-size, with  bare board, three slot wide  VXI-5501T
VXIbus Prototyping Module, C-size, with  bare board, two slot wide for wirewrap tails  VXI-5501W
VXIbus Prototyping Module, C-size, with prototype board, single slot wide VXI-5502
VXIbus Prototyping Module, C-size, with prototype board, two slot wide VXI-5502D
VXIbus Prototyping Module, C-size, with prototype board, three slot wide VXI-5502T
VXIbus Prototyping Module, C-size, with  prototype board, two slot wide for wirewrap tails  VXI-5502W
Specifications subject to change without notice
VXI-5501/VXI-5502 SPECIFICATIONS
VXI Specifications
VXI Capabilities
VXI-1 Revision 1.4 compliant
VXI-2 Revision 1.0 compliant
Static Address capability
Register based, servant device
A16 Address space, D16 Data
Programmable interrupter
Normal handshake data transfer
Includes VXI-2 Version, Serial Number,
Interrupt and Subclass Registers.
Diagnostic Capability
Four LEDs for VXI status and trouble
shooting.
Indicators
Four LEDs showing the state of the VX-
Ibus interface and VXI-5524's logic.
RDY On after initialization
ACCESS Blinks when address recog-
nized
FAIL On when initialization